SCOTTISH CUP (Scotland) 2014/2015 (updated @ 1/9/2023)
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SCOTTISH
CUP

DATE
29/11/2014
30/11/2014
30/11/2014
07/02/2015
08/02/2015
08/02/2015
06/03/2015
08/03/2015
08/03/2015
18/04/2015
19/04/2015

30/05/2015

GAME
Dundee v Aberdeen (2-1)
Rangers v Kilmarnock (3-0)
Hearts v Celtic (0-4)
Dundee v Celtic (0-2)
Stranraer v Dundee Utd (0-3)
Rangers v Raith R. (1-2)
Q.O0.T.S. v Falkirk (0-1)
Dundee Utd v Celtic (1-1)
Hibernian v Berwick R. (4-0)
Hibernian v Falkirk (0-1)
Inverness v Celtic (3-2)

Inverness v Falkirk (2-1)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CODE
25249
25245
25241
348-DD5
46-DD64
195-DD64
41-DD63
191-DD63
192-DD63
26201
26203

30-DD16

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
BBC
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
Sky Sports
BBC
BBC
Sky Sports
BBC
BBC
Sky Sports

Sky Sports


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2014-2015-achtelfinale-dundee-fc-celtic-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2014-2015-achtelfinale-stranraer-fc-dundee-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2014-2015-achtelfinale-rangers-fc-raith-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2014-2015-viertelfinale-queen-of-the-south-falkirk-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2014-2015-viertelfinale-dundee-united-celtic-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2014-2015-viertelfinale-hibernian-fc-berwick-rangers/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

